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Product overview
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Overview
Choose from our range of in  
stock, contract standard furniture, 
available on short term rental  
— ideal for events and offices as a 
temporary solution to any problem

Office 
Chairs

Desking

Chemistry H/A 
By Senator

Chemistry Back to Back 
By Senator

Storage

Desk End Storage 
By Senator

Ousby 
By Senator

Multi-  
Purpose

Circo 
By Senator

Contour 
By Senator

Trillipse Motion 
By Senator

Trillipse 
By Senator

Densiti 
By Senator

Kin 
By Allermuir

Kin 
By Allermuir

Kin 
By Allermuir

CellPod 
By Senator

CellPod 
By Senator

Breakout 
Soft Seating

Mote 
By Senator

Moxi 
By Torasen

Sofas and  
Soft Seating

Pods

Host 
By Allermuir

Open 
By Allermuir

Mayze 
By Allermuir

Orai 
By Allermuir

Orai 
By Allermuir

Laptop 
Tables

Meeting 
Tables

Axis Meeting Table 
By Senator

Axis Media Table 
By Senator

Play Tables 
By Senator

FortySeven 
By Allermuir

Dining 
Tables
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A curated selection of  
downloadable proposals

Each setting empowers you to easily  
refine your projects by simplifying  
the specification process by using our 
preconfigured downloadable settings.

Scan to go to the 
download  and use 
Hire Settings
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Plan 3D Visual
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1 CH1616-B4-T1
1 PYPT0816RC
1 MSF12-16-LU
1 KIN305U3
2 MSF12-16-ST
2 USTHA0616
4 OUS2740HA
4 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm
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5558
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1 MSF12-16-LU
1 CH1416-B4-T1
2 CH1408-T1-1L
2 MSF12-16-SL
3 ASFS14-FBLK-UBLK
3 CHXDAK1408
4 USTHA614
9 OUS2740HA
9 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm

 Setting 02

ReWork Setting

1 MSF7-16-SL
1 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm
1 OUS2740HA
1 CHXDAK1608
1 ASFS16-FBLK-UBLK
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48

 Setting 03

ReWork Setting

×4	 Ousby by Senator 
×1   	 Kin by Allermuir 
×1	 Chemistry Back to Back by Senator
×1 	 Play Table by Senator
×3 	 Desk End Storage by Senator

Products used: Products used: Products used:

×9	 Ousby by Senator
×5	 Chemistry Height Adjustable by Senator 
×1	 Chemistry Back to Back by Senator
×3 	 Desk End Storage  by Senator

×1	 Ousby by Senator
×1	 Chemistry Height Adjustable by Senator 
×1	 Unversal Storage by Senator*
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ReWork Setting
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4950

1 CH1616-B4-T1
1 PYPT0816RC
1 MSF12-16-LU
1 KIN305U3
2 MSF12-16-ST
2 USTHA0616
4 OUS2740HA
4 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm

4950mm 5558mm 2272mm
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2648m
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1 MSF12-16-LU
1 CH1416-B4-T1
2 CH1408-T1-1L
2 MSF12-16-SL
3 ASFS14-FBLK-UBLK
3 CHXDAK1408
4 USTHA614
9 FRF740MF - CHARCOAL - FBLCK
9 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm

 Setting 02

ReWork Setting

1 MSF7-16-SL
1 Desk Mounted Monitor Arm
1 FRF740MF - PINE - FLGR
1 CHXDAK1608
1 ASFS16-FBLK-UBLK
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 Setting 03

ReWork Setting

*Not available for Hire. Illustrative purposes only

Download Setting 03Download Setting 02Download Setting 01

Downloadable Settings
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×1 	 Axis Media Table by Senator 
×5   	 Contour by Senator

Products used: Products used: Products used:

×12	 Rapt by Senator 
×3	 Axis Meeting Table by Senator

×8	 Trillipse Motion by Senator 
×4	 Array by Senator

2125mm 2845mm 2698mm
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1 ATD1714VCLW
5 CTR205A - Bounce
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ReWork Setting

1 ATD3615RC
12 RAP125C - Crest
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ReWork Setting

4 ARC1507RC
8 T117A-Bristol
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×2	 Orai Sofa by Allermiur 
×1   	 FortySeven Coffee Table by Allermuir 
×1	 Open by Allermiur 
×1	 Furow by Allermiur*

Products used: Products used: Products used:

×23	 Densiti by Senator 
×2	 Unversal Storage by Senator*

×4	 Play Pod by Senator 
×4	 Trillipse Motion by Senator 
×1	 Furow by Allermuir* 

2867mm 4672mm 5756mm

1533m
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1 FRSC07SQ-UM Black
1 FW4014S - Black
1 OPN108-Oat
2 ORI200 - Sickle
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ReWork Setting

2 MSF7-16-ST
21 HSP405
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ReWork Setting

1 FW4014S - White
4 T117A
4 PYPPS11_Dartmouth
4 PYPMPD0611-P
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ReWork Setting
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×4	 Mote by Senator 
×4   	 Host by Allermuir 
×2 	 Furow by Allermuir* 

Products used: Products used: Products used:

×1	 Mayze Sofa by Allermuir 
×2	 Open by Allermuir 
×1   	 FortySeven Coffee Table by Allermuir 
×2	 Host by Allermuir 
×1 	 Furow by Allermuir*
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×8	 Kin by Allermuir 
×2	 FortySeven Table by Allermuir 
×2	 Furow by Allermuir* 
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1 MZE09
1 FRSC07SQ-UM White
1 FW4014S - White
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2 OPN108-Oat
2 HLT2-White As Snow
2 MZE02
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Ousby

OUS2740 
No Arms

OUS2740HA 
Height Adjustable Arms

Dimensions
OH:	 1020 - 1135mm 
OD:	 445 - 560mm 
OW:	 700mm 
SH:	 470mm 
SW:	 665mm 
SD:	 485mm 

Dimensions
OH:	 890 - 1010mm 
OW:	 700mm 
SH:	 420 - 540mm 
SW:	 490mm 
AH:	 215mm

Dimensions
OH:	 830mm - 960mm 
OD:	 750mm 
OW:	 750mm 
SH:	 410mm - 540mm 
SW:	 490mm 
SD:	 480mm 
AH:	 665mm

Standard Features
— �Graphite or Black 

components with 
self supporting mesh 
available in six  
colour options.

—	Adjustable lumbar 		
	 (70mm)
—	Dynamic synchronised 	
	 mechanism with  
	 rapid tension and back 	
	 locking function  
	 in 5 positions, including 	
	 locking upright
—	150kg weight capacity.
—	65mm hard wheel 		
	 castors
—	Seat depth adjustment 	
	 (60mm)
—	Width and height 		
	 adjustable arms*

Frame Finish

Mesh Colour

Black

Black

Finishes:

CR2 
Upholstered Seat with castors

Circo

Standard Features
—	Free-floating seat  
	 tilt action with height 
	 adjustment
—	60mm hard wheel 		
	 castors or glides

*Selected models only

Black

Grey Light Grey

Mesh Colours Components / Base
Black

Finishes:

CTR205A 
5-Star Base with Arms

Contour 

Shell

Frame

Black

Black

Finishes:

Standard Features
—	 Plastic loop arms  
	 in black
—	 Moulded seat foam
—	 Fully upholstered 		
	 shell and seat pad
—	 Height adjustment 		
	 tilt mechanism 
	 in black

—	 Gas cylinder  
	 in Black
—	 5 Star Plastic  
	 base in Black
—	 55mm Hard wheel 		
	 castors
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T114A 
With Arms 
Fully Upholstered

T117A 
With Arms 
Fully Upholstered

Trillipse Trillipse Motion

Standard Features
—	 Stack up to 5 high
—	 Trilliptical tubular  
	 steel frame
—	 Upholstered seat
—	 Upholstered back
—	 Plastic arms
—	 Plastic glides

Standard Features
—	 Stack up to 5 high
—	 Trilliptical tubular  
	 steel frame
—	 Upholstered seat
—	 Upholstered back
—	 Plastic arms
—	 50mm hard  
	 wheel castors

Black

Light Grey

Silver

Arm / Back

Frame
Black

Finishes:

Black

Light Grey

Silver

Arm / Back

Frame
Black

Finishes:

HSW415 
No Arms,  
Fully Upholstered 

Densiti

Dimensions 
OH:	 805mm 
OW:	 550mm 
OD:	 550mm 
SH:	 450mm 
SW:	 435mm 
SD:	 460mm

Dimensions 
OH:	 845mm 
OD:	 580mm 
OW:	 600mm 
SH:	 460mm 
SW:	 430mm 
SD:	 500mm 
AH:	 210mm

Dimensions
OH:	 845mm 
OD:	 580mm 
OW:	 600mm 
SH:	 460mm 
SW:	 430mm 
SD:	 500mm 
AH:	 210mm

Standard Features
—	Upholstered Seat  
	 and Back
—	Under Seat  
	 Stacking Buffers
—	Under Seat  
	 Stacking Shroud
—	Wire Frame  
	 Finished in Black
—	Plastic Glides
—	Stacks up to 12 high 	
	 without trolley

Black

Black

Back

Frame

Finishes:
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MTE-SF01 
Single Seat Sofa

MTE-SF02 
Two Seat Sofa 

MTE-BSF01 
Single Seat Sofa 
Rear and Side Panels

MTE-BSF02 
Two Seat Sofa 
Rear and Side Panels

Frame
Black

Finishes:
Frame
Black

Finishes:
Frame
Black

Finishes:
Frame
Black

Finishes:

Standard Features
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction  
	 with multi density foam
—	Fully upholstered
—	Cast Aluminium frame
—	Plastic glides with 		
	 levelling adjustment

Standard Features
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction  
	 with multi density foam
—	Fully upholstered
—	Cast Aluminium frame
—	Plastic glides with 		
	 levelling adjustment

Standard Features
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction  
	 with multi density foam
—	Fully upholstered
—	Cast Aluminium frame
—	Plastic glides with 		
	 levelling adjustment

Standard Features
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction  
	 with multi density foam
—	Fully upholstered
—	Cast Aluminium frame
—	Plastic glides with 		
	 levelling adjustment

Mote

Dimensions
OH:	 835mm 
OW:	 1000mm
OD:	 730mm

Dimensions
OH:	 835mm 
OW:	 1600mm
OD:	 730mm	

Dimensions
OH:	 1310mm 
OW:	 1090mm
OD:	 730mm

Dimensions
OH:	 1310mm 
OW:	 1600mm
OD:	 730mm
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Axis

ATD2010RC
Axis Meeting Table

ATD2412RC
Axis Meeting Table

ATD3615SR
Axis Meeting Table

Standard Features
—	Rigid steel frame
—	KD assembly
—	25mm MFC Tops
—	Levelling Glides

Standard Features
—	Rigid steel frame
—	KD assembly
—	25mm MFC Tops
—	Levelling Glides

Standard Features
—	Rigid steel frame
—	KD assembly
—	25mm MFC Tops
—	Levelling Glides

Standard Features
—	Rigid steel frame
—	KD assembly
—	25mm MFC Tops
—	Levelling Glides

Dimensions
OH:	 740mm 
OW:	 2000mm
OD:	 1000mm

Dimensions
OH:	 740mm 
OW:	 2400mm
OD:	 1200mm

Dimensions
OH:	 740mm 
OW:	 3600mm
OD:	 1500mm

Dimensions
OH:	 740mm 
OW:	 1800mm
OD:	 1200mm

Frame

MFC

Black

White

Strata Oak

White

Finishes:
Frame

MFC

Black

White

Strata Oak

White

Finishes:
Frame

MFC

Black

White

Strata Oak

White

Finishes:
Frame

MFC

Black

White

Strata Oak

White

Finishes:

ATD2412VCBW
Media Wall with Tapered Top
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Play Tables

Frame
Black

White

MFC
Strata Oak

White

Finishes:
Frame
Black

White

MFC
Strata Oak

White

Finishes:
Frame
Black

White

MFC
Strata Oak

White

Finishes:

PYPT0612RC
Rectangular Table

Dimensions
OH:	 730mm
OD:	 600mm
OW:	 1200mm

Standard Features
— Rigid steel frame
— KD assembly
— 25mm MFC Tops)
— Levelling Glides  
	 (Static Tables)
— Fully Lockable  
	 Castors (Mobile Tables)

PYPT1212SQ
Square Table

Dimensions
OH:	 730mm
OD:	 1200mm
OW:	 1200mm

Standard Features
— Rigid steel frame
— KD assembly
— 25mm MFC Tops)
— Levelling Glides  
	 (Static Tables)
— Fully Lockable  
	 Castors (Mobile Tables)

PYPT0612RCH
Rectangular High Table

Dimensions
OH:	 1050mm
OD:	 825mm
OW:	 1200mm

Standard Features
— Rigid steel frame
— KD assembly
— 25mm MFC Tops)
— Levelling Glides  
	 (Static Tables)
— Fully Lockable  
	 Castors (Mobile Tables)

Storage

Desk End Storage
MSF12-16-SL

Standard Features
—	Includes two fixed 		
	 storage shelves
—	Sliding doors offer a 	
	 practical alternative to 	
	 hinged doors where 		
	 space is limited

MFC
White

Finishes:

Dimensions:
OD:	 440mm 
OH:	 1150mm 
OW:	1650mm

Brand:
Senator
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Chemistry Single Desk

In Line Starter Desk In Line Add on desk

CH1208 
1200mm

CH1208A 
1200mm 

CH1408 
1400mm 

CH1408A 
1400mm 

CH1608 
1600mm 

CH1608A 
1600mm 

Standard Features
—	Miter cut, welded, 		
	 seamless joints
—	50mm Square steel 		
	 tube legs with integrated 	
	 levelling feet
—	Twin beam structure 	
	 for enhanced strength 	
	 and stability

—	High capacity cable 		
	 management system
—	25mm MFC  
	 rectangular tops  
	 with scalloped 		
	 cable access

Frame MFC
Black

White

White

Finishes:

Rectangular Desktop Screen 
400mm high fabric screen 
with Class B upholstery

FBFU12 
1200mm

FBFU14 
1400mm

FBFU16 
1600mm

Modesty Panel 
Wooden (MFC) modesty panel  
with built in cable tray or basket

CHMW12 
1200mm

CHMW14 
1400mm

CHMW16 
1600mm

CHBA12 
1200mm

CHBA114 
1400mm

CHBA16 
1600mm

Vertical Cable Management 
Cable organiser

Cable Basket 
Singular cable carrier

CVVCM

Dimensions:
OD:	 800mm 
OH:	 730mm
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Chemistry Back to Back

Back to Back Starter Desk Back to Back Add on desk

CHB1216 
1200mm

CHB1216A 
1200mm

CHB1416 
1400mm

CHB1416A 
1400mm

CHB1616 
1600mm

CHB1616A 
1600mm

Standard Features
—	Miter cut, welded, 		
	 seamless joints
—	50mm Square steel 		
	 tube legs with integrated 	
	 levelling feet

Dimensions:
OD:	 1600mm 
OH:	 730mm

—	Twin beam structure 	
	 for enhanced strength 	
	 and stability
—	High capacity cable 		
	 management system
—	25mm MFC rectangular 	
	 tops with scalloped 		
	 cable access

Frame MFC
Black

White

White

Finishes:

Accessories

Rectangular Desktop Screen 
400mm high fabric screen 
with Class B upholstery

FBFU12 
1200mm

FBFU14 
1400mm

FBFU16 
1600mm

CHDBA12 
1200mm

CHDBA14 
1400mm

CHDBA16 
1600mm

Vertical Cable Management 
Cable organiser

Cable Basket  
Double cable carrier

CVVCM 
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Chemistry H/A Plus

Single Height Adjustable Desk

CHPAE1408
1400mm

CHPAE1608
1600mm

Dimensions:
OD:	 800mm 
OH:	 730mm

Standard Features
—	Flush jointed H frame 	
	 with invisible fixings for  
	 a neat, clean, aesthetic
—	25mm MFC rectangular 	
	 tops with scalloped 		
	 cable access
—	Under mount controls
—	High capacity cable 		
	 management system

Frame MFC
Black

White

White

Finishes:

Accessories

Single Desk Screen 
Non-Pinnable Fabric 420mm high 
screen with Class B upholstery

H/A Modesty Panel 
Non-Pinnable Fabric 420mm high 
screen with Class B upholstery

CHPFUNP14 
1400mm

CHPAMW14 
MFC 1
1400mm

CHPFUNP16 
1600mm

CHPAMW16 
MFC 1
1600mm

CHPACT14
1400mm

CHPACT16
1600mm

Vertical Cable Management 
Cable organiser for Chemistry H/A Plus

Cable Tray 
Upper Deck Mounted

CHPAVCM
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CELLV2-01 – CellPod Telephone Plus CELLV2-04 – Small CellPod CELLV2-07 – CellPod Large

CellPod

Frame Fabric PanelCarpet MFC
Black Camira, 

Blazer 
Silverdale,

Etch Natural 
Casella Oak

Finishes:

Airflow: 
1no. Airflow Envirovent 
Silent MV 350/125 96 l/s

Lighting:

—	 4no. LED luminaire 		
	 panel 1200x300 
	 daylight 6000k
—	 PIR controlled LED 		
	 Lighting & Airflow  
	 – up to 30 minute timer

AV capabilities: 
Optional TV Mount to suit 
42”- 70” c/w Twin Power 
Outlet & Grommet 

Interior Walls: 
Full fabric wall panels  
as standard

Glass Panels: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic (Dry Jointed  
Glass when more than one 
pane of glass) toughened 
to BS EN12150 

Pivot Door: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic w/ magnetic 
closing latch non-lockable

Ceiling: 
Ecophon acoustic tile with 
inset LED lighting and 
ventilation fans. Tested to 
EN IS0354.

Dimensions:
OD:	 1140mm 
OH:	 1140mm 
OW:	2260mm

Dimensions:
OD:	 2260mm 
OH:	 2450mm 
OW:	1810mm

Dimensions:
OD:	 2260mm 
OH:	 4250mm 
OW:	4250mm

Airflow: 
1no. Airflow Envirovent 
Silent MV 160/100 50 l/s

Lighting:
—	 1no. LED Downlight 	
		  Natural White 
4000k
—	 PIR controlled LED 		
	 Lighting & Airflow – up 	
	 to 30 minute timer

AV capabilities: 
Single Tier worksurface 41" 
AFF w/ Twin Power Outlet 
1x Twin USB A+C 30w 47.5"

Airflow: 
1no. Airflow Envirovent 
Silent MV 160/100 50 l/s

Lighting: 
—	 1no. LED Luminaire 	
		  Panel 600x600  
	 daylight 4000k

—	 PIR controlled LED 		
	 Lighting & Airflow  
	 – up to 30 minute timer

AV capabilities: 
Optional TV Mount to suit 
42”- 70” c/w Twin Power 
Outlet & Grommet

Interior Walls: 
Full fabric wall panels  
as standard

Glass Panels: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic, toughened  
to BS EN12150

Pivot Door: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic w/ magnetic 
closing latch non-lockable

Ceiling: 
Fixed Roof Only. Ecophon 
acoustic tile with inset LED 
lighting and ventilation 
fans. Tested to EN IS0354.

Interior Walls: 
Full fabric wall panels  
as standard

Glass Panels: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic (Dry Jointed  
Glass when more than one 
pane of glass) toughened 
to BS EN12150 

Pivot Door: 
10.8mm Laminated 
Acoustic w/ magnetic 
closing latch non-lockable

Ceiling: 
Fixed Roof Only. Ecophon 
acoustic tile with inset LED 
lighting and ventilation 
fans. Tested to EN IS0354.

Standard Features Standard Features Standard Features
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KIN102  
Kin Side Chair, Plastic

Features:
—	�Tubular steel frame 

finished to match  
shell colour

—	Plastic glides
—	Stacks up to 4 high

Plastic and Metal Wood
Off  
Black
White

Seattle 
Green
Crayon  
Grey

Clear Ash

Finishes:

Kin

KIN202
Kin Armchair, Plastic 

KIN305U3
Tub Chair, 5 star swivel 
base, upholstered Seat

KIN502U3
Stool, upholstered seat

Features:
—  �Tubular steel frame 

finished to match shell 
colour

— Plastic glides
— Stacks up to 4 high

Features:
—  �Fully upholstered shell
—  ��5 star swivel base  

with height adjustment 
on castors finished  
to match shell colour

—  �50mm hard wheel 
castors

Features:
— �Fully upholstered seat
— Tubular steel frame 		
	 finished to match  
	 shell colour
— Footrest protector
— Plastic glides

Dimensions:
OH:	 820mm 
SH:	 450mm 
OW:	520mm 
SW:	 460mm 
OD:	 475mm 
SH:	 475mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 820mm 
SH:	 450mm 
OW:	600mm 
SW:	 600mm 
OD:	 475mm 
SH:	 475mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 765-875mm 
SH:	 385-520mm 
OW:	625mm 
SW:	 600mm 
OD:	 560mm 
SH:	 475mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 885mm 
SH:	 745mm 
OW:	445mm 
SW:	 410mm 
OD:	 460mm 
SH:	 375mm
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OPN108 
Lounge chair on a wire 
frame 

ORI100 
Arm chair 

ORI200 
Two seat sofa 

Open Orai

Features:
—	Fully upholstered
—	Traditional carcass  
	 with multi-layered  
	 foam construction
—	Tensioned seat support

Features:
—	Steel structural  
	 frame – Moulded foam 	
	 construction with dual  
	 density back foam
— Fully upholstered
— Wire frame finished in  
	 New Black powder coat
— Plastic glides

Features:
—	Fully upholstered
—	Traditional carcass  
	 with multi-layered  
	 foam construction
—	Tensioned seat support

Frame
New Black

Finishes:
Frame
Black

Finishes:

Dimensions:
OH:	 770mm 
SH:	 460mm 
OW:	745mm 
SW:	 460mm 
OD:	 800mm 
SH:	 500mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 690mm 
SH:	 440mm 
OW:	960mm 
SW:	 690mm 
OD:	 850mm 
SH:	 570mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 690mm 
SH:	 440mm 
OW:	1790mm 
SW:	 1520mm 
OD:	 850mm 
SH:	 570mm
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MZE08
Right Hand Corner Seat 

MZE09
Left Hand Corner Seat 

MZE02
Single Seat 

Mayze

Dimensions:
OH:	 705mm 
SH:	 390mm 
OW:	675mm 
SW:	 675mm 
OD:	 875mm 
SH:	 675mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 705mm 
SH:	 390mm 
OW:	875mm 
SW:	 675mm 
OD:	 875mm 
SH:	 675mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 705mm 
SH:	 390mm 
OW:	675mm 
SW:	 675mm 
OD:	 875mm 
SH:	 675mm

Features:
—	Fully upholstered
—	Traditional carcass  
	 with multi-layered  
	 foam construction
—	Seat to seat linking	
—	Plastic self-levelling 		
	 glide with felt

Features:
—	Fully upholstered
—	Traditional carcass  
	 with multi-layered  
	 foam construction
—	Seat to seat linking	
—	Plastic self-levelling 		
	 glide with felt

Features:
—	Fully upholstered
—	Traditional carcass  
	 with multi-layered  
	 foam construction
—	Seat to seat linking	
—	Plastic self-levelling 		
	 glide with felt
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FRSC06RD 
Low level table, 
circular top 

FRSD07SQ 
Dining height table, 
square top 

FortySeven

HLT2 
Laptop Table, Soft Square 

Host

Features:
—	25mm  laminate (edge 	
	 38) faced MDF core 		
	 top with a clear finish 	
	 edge profile
—	Steel pedestal base
—	Plastic glides with 		
	 levelling adjustment

Features:
— �Aluminium table 

construction available  
in a selection of colours

— Teflon glides

Features:
—	25mm  laminate (edge 	
	 38) faced MDF core top 	
	 with a clear finish edge 	
	 profile
—	Steel pedestal base
—	�Plastic glides with 

levelling adjustment

Frame and Shell
Black 
(Textured)
White  
as snow

Finishes:
Top / Stock Laminate Edge Stains
Ash Ash

White

Finishes:

Frame
Matt Black

Matt White

Dimensions:
OH:	 600mm 
OW:	350mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 380mm 
OW:	600mm 
OD:	 600mm

Dimensions:
OH:	 740mm 
OW:	750mm 
OD:	 750mm
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Moxi

MX01 
Single Seat

MX01A 
Single Seat Armchair

MX02 
Two Seat Sofa

Dimensions:
OH: 775mm 
OW: 640mm 
OD: 640mm 
SH: 455mm 
SW: 640mm

Dimensions:
OH: 775mm 
OW: 660mm 
OD: 640mm 
SH: 455mm 
SW: 640mm

Dimensions:
OH: 775mm 
OW: 1280mm 
OD: 640mm 
SH: 455mm 
SW: 1280mm:

Features:
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction
—	Fully Upholstered
—	Tubular steel frame 		
	 finished in black or silver 	
	 powder coat

Features:
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction
—	Fully Upholstered
—	Tubular steel frame 		
	 finished in black or silver 	
	 powder coat

Features:
—	Traditional carcass 		
	 construction
—	Fully Upholstered
—	Tubular steel frame 		
	 finished in black or silver 	
	 powder coat

Frame 
Black

Finishes:
Frame 
Black

Finishes:
Frame 
Black

Finishes:
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reworkbythesenatorgroup.com

T:	 +44 (0) 1282 725000
E:	 hello@reworkbythesenatorgroup.com

The Senator Group
Global Headquarters
Altham Business Park
Accrington
Lancashire
BB5 5YE


